
tJBI{ACIRATIII

--

The Bhagirathi Co-op. Milk Producers'Union Ltd.

Feeder Dairy: P.O-Berhampore: PIN -742101: Dist.-Murshidabad

8(ogasz) 2b0898, 260594 & FA)c 0g4lz - z5rg78

e-mail: bhaeirathi6@rediffmail.com ; Website : www.bhagirathimilk.com

BU/PUR/ENQUTRY iit32- DATEDI0LlOBlzOlS

NOTICE I}IVITING TENDER

NOTE:

The tender documents are published in the official website of the Milk Union www.bhaeirathimilk.com
. any type of query should be communicated through e-mail of the Milk Union
bhagirathi6@rediffmail.com .Tenders should be submitted physically before the last date and time of
submission in Sealed Envelope. Subscribing "Quotation for 'EARre" addressed to the Managing
Director of The Milk Union.

Important Dates

PARTICULARS DATE

Tender Publication Date 01/08/2018

Tender Submission Start Date 01/08/2018

Tender Submission End Date 16/08/2018

Tender Openins Date 20108120L8

Bid Evaluation Date Notified Later

The Bhagirathi Cooperative Milk Producer Union Limited is interested to procure 2'000

No(s) of Eartag from accredited distributers /suppliers/ manufacturers. You are therefore
requested to quote your most cornpetitive rate in Sealed Envelope under the following
specifications terms and conditions.



Sl. No Narne of Item Specifrcation Quantity Price (Rs.)

1. Eartag As per enclosed sheet. 2,000 No(s) To be Quoted by
The Bidder

Terms and Conditions:-

1. There should be no alteration in the tender d.ocuments Bidders are required to quote their

rate as per the specified specifi.cations, terms, and cond.itions.

Z. Bidders should. possess Trade License and GST Registration Certifrcate.

B. In case of non GST registered Bidd.ers the GST -ryill be deducted as per Government Norms

4. Any other taxes and Levies will be deducted as per Govt. norms.

b. The Bidder must quote their rate inclusive of aL taxes F.O.R. The Bhasirathi Milk Union.

6. payment shall be made after 10 to 15 days of delivery of the goods and receipt of the

same at in the good condition.
7. cond.itional or incomplete tenders are liable to be rejected.
g. Delivery of the material should be complete within 20 days afber placement of Purchase

Supply Order. Delivery of material shall be the responsibility of bidder.
g. For delay in supply of goods within stipulated date and time a liquated damage of O-5%will

be imposed per week subject to maximum of !0% ofthe contract value and the amount will

be deducted from the bill.
l0.Viotation of terms and condition or extreme delay in supply which may hamper the day to

day activities of milk union may lead to the termination of contract after 3 remainders.

11.The MiIk Union reserves fuII right to accept or reject any tender or cancel the entire tender

process without assigning any reason thereof'

L2. The Eartag is to be used, for cattle insurance. So that number should be printed on that

manner.

sd/-

Managing Director
The Bhagirathi CooPerative

Milk Producers' Union Ltd.



. ff" N:w' 
^q; 

$r l:f I r: t (' n"f ! l). fifi

mm.rrith c closcd hcel.

t. WMrt : l'lw ueipht rlf'ths \"st tg{ltl$rilatt l:*rnah"l;lxruld he lf gr*rn; t

Pri*lm llgcEl
|{ titr : Pmict lnitial l(r mnt hiPhl
ld I im' : '\ rlrt ol'6 dilritr. rl tnnt high t ' lmmt'
l;i il 

' 
ii*,ililr-ii*r'st"*i*t l!irh crxexlinp |;s. ry m'lr hi#h t

i* il* : A rtrw *{6digitx. l? mrn hi$ht ' lmm}'

I

: m:rl* Part i" rl.W:"|ygertry11nurtr*drr|.lrrrrpilfls([|o|crl"cma|TL"I,lt(aww|w*w
ffi, &iffiw & n m"r t r ]m*rl' 'l hc mels pan +hould .-y"*.-ffu 

xta,p *tthc *|nt{,le giwe otr*rritU bc grntFrixsd bstir*n ti r 65 mm und {lt 'u'tfl

, llqic ltoll rtrr'tlturrr.' l' lavrxitg
ttrf* t{#fri*l : l tttl t*y, du*nkl lru.rrurdc li'rrnr l'hcrrnap

$,,,rrw {IrN&t *;;:,X di- *"*a h.l ;;'* y 1\T'i# l-yll:-!:i*" 
*6 l6ru

Tr rrrsN a'rsl.f ";il;;;re"r;n! *.*n*tr rmd *r*uld hc t*rutxrpr*xrt".
temf|ersNulr;. lmFr

Ttx; wrwutfurrurcr w pr*rvi*le rfrt:-rlcntrlitrn frrrm in'd*pnrimlt wxl ry.rltrfs{r\ t$ darihm}tr#g the rxrn rr}'flrlurrhilit! (!l'itr t4#!!i'

*.

* llylal. 
. ,
l. I

j
. lrnrill" 

',

'\

nd l*atiry If{r$*trrr and har code *lrrurlrl h{' cttrr,'rinp, lbll sizt' r}l'thL' fcfiralc t:rF irl 
i

mnr mcrgin tm all sidsi. 
;

rcaluhilitl of tht'bs1 '11fu 
iuir

f tlc prilrtinf tnn#[ * w tlur|- s\ ;xrsrihlc ttr cr$$rr: the t

f*re y,wx. l,'hs: twwt*r{f'l,'{u*, *hr,tt t-;;t;id" dtxt'meslarinn trt rierr'rrnvrarc;t1*

readahilitf of irs llfft otcr tlrc lrnn'

"dnimal Rrrr:dinp rA$r (inurp. Nr)r)rl *irt r+nrJ rhc risr *f rncrrc-digir n*mbr* to tr:

bc'r priruad lrrl €itf, lillt$' 
.

1. folaor : "l'hr: roltulr ol'thc tap "houhl 
hr' lcrtron lcllrnt '

: lw wM ln wnmUr 1*rr ln#intcnttrry yhe *a.nryt ;ttnoilld hc 15H5affi ;:It""?ffi Tfi ':[*ff 
Jl;;il{t,y.r:':'*::::;*rmm

:ilil.,ffi;'r*,#.ilr-:il;i-ffi rrd.-bnf coil$irinfi5CIg-ufs$r

i-.- i r.rr..et"hns-lrl"-r t""n ss'r"i'ing'l.lEbig ef-earls i!

&

Fe'rrlale l}art lfialc part


